

3rd & final bill

25 20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road 2.5 m wide maintenance from Pachamul to Bagulchakhiyal					
Agency - pravin kumar priyanka					
Agreement - 31 SBD / 2019-20					
Date of commencement - 6-9-19					
Date of completion - 5-6-20					
ABSTRACT of cost					
(1/2) supply filling & placing Wedge base width - 2.5 m					
Qty 2.0211 m					
@ 77889.48 = RS 152193.00					
(1/4) placing concrete for plain concrete width 2.5 m					
Qty 50.85 m ³					
@ 5864.59 = RS 298214.00					

Continuation
C/o RS 455A07200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) (10) providing & laying WBM gr III width MB P-20 Qty 111.246 m ³ @ 2658-20/m ³ = RS 29574.00					
(8) (11) construction of waterinder cement pcc M30 width MB P-20 Qty 237.338 m ³ @ 6909-36 = RS 1639854.00					
(9) (8) construction of sub-grade & earthwork shoulder - down width MB P-20 Qty 160.99 m ³ @ 1961/m ³ = RS 31554.00					
(10) (6) construction of embankment (i) 1000 m lead Qty 60.74 m ³ @ 194.12 = RS 11791.00					
(ii) lead 100 m Qty 111.87 @ 184.74 = RS 20667.00					
Continuation					
C.O RS 2740260.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) (12) laying brick saling					
vide TMB P-21					
Qty 223 m ³					
@ 507.31 = RS 113130.00					
(12) (13) ordinary K.M. Stone					
vide TMB P-21					
Qty 2 m ³					
@ 2211.76 = RS 4424.00					
(13) (14) 200 mm Stone					
vide TMB P-21					
Qty 2 m ³					
@ 629.78 = RS 1260.00					
(14) (15) 150 mm high border					
vide TMB P-21					
Qty 3 m ³					
@ 11480.21 = RS 34441.00					
(15) (16) Boundary plaster					
vide TMB P-21					
Qty 8 m ³					
@ 518.85 = RS 4151.00					

Continuation

C.O.P.S 2897666.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) (19) 600mm circular board					
width MBP-22					
Qty 2 nos					
@ 5417.82 = RS 10836.00					
(17) (20) 600mm equilateral triangle					
width MBP-22					
Qty 4 nos					
@ 3921.49 = RS 15686.00					
(18) (21) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
width MBP-22					
Qty 4 nos					
@ 4616.26 = RS 18465.00					

(19) (23) road marking					
width MBP-22					
Qty 77.2 m²					
@ 868.00 = RS 67010.00					
Below 10% as per Agreement				RS	3009663.00
				RS(-)	300966.00
width MBP-22 Deduct (length)				RS	2708697.00
width MBP-22 Deduct (width)				RS(-)	471071.00
				RS(-)	1568338.00
				RS	671288.00

checked
33-2-21
J.E

03/03/21

AB

Continuation